
1 BARPETA GSP000001 SUSMITA RAY CHOUDHURY 9864675826 susmitaraychodhry@gmail.com Female

2 BARPETA GSP000007 Santana Talukdar 8474081652 santanatalukdar17@gmail.com Female

3 BARPETA GSP000023 Jayashree Kalita 9395709652 jayashreekalita4@gmail.com Female

4 BARPETA GSP000038 Barnali Kalita 8876685016 barnalikalitamirza@gmail.com Female

5 BARPETA GSP000040 IMRAN ALI 9365441405 IMRANBARBHAG1990@GMAIL.COM Male

6 BARPETA GSP000062 Supam Paul 6003167142 supampal405@gmail.com Male

7 BARPETA GSP000063 PARAG DAS 9365354857 paragdasgandhinagar@gmail.com Male

8 BARPETA GSP000071 MINAKSHI MEDHI 9365166091 RINKUPATHAK16@GMAIL.COM Female

9 BARPETA GSP000076 DHIRAJ KUMAR DAS 8638088609 sept88bday@gmail.com Male

10 BARPETA GSP000087 Sansri Basumatary 9954717509 sansribasumatary629@gmail.com Female

11 BARPETA GSP000090 Sheikh Abdulla 6000532413 hijumai2225@gmail.com Male

12 BARPETA GSP000100 BHABENDU BAISHYA 9706715897 bhabendubaishya60@gmail.com Male

13 BARPETA GSP000123 ZAKIRUL ISLAM 9085309026 zakirul869@gmail.com Male

14 BARPETA GSP000136 Halima 7035491243 halimakhatun2145@gmail.com Female

15 BARPETA GSP000144 Amir Hussain 6003108300 amirhussain781308@gmail.com Male

16 BARPETA GSP000150 Jakir hussain 9365609526 www.jakirhussain5045@gmail.com Male

17 BARPETA GSP000168 Begam Rejina Parbin 6000629611 rejinaparbin68@gmail.com Female

18 BARPETA GSP000180 ANIMESH DEKA 9706559424 animeshdeka2013@gmail.com Male

19 BARPETA GSP000187 Reshmina Parvin 6000900653 reshminaparvin111@gmail.com Female

20 BARPETA GSP000202 Bikash Das 8638157348 bksh.daz@gmail.com Male

21 BARPETA GSP000204 NANDAN NARZARY 9678153095 nandannarzary@gmail.com Male

22 BARPETA GSP000219 Sambrit Narzary 9508837753 narzarymsw@gmail.com Male

23 BARPETA GSP000233 Chapala Rajbongshi 7005904707 mynah.rajbongshi@gmail.com Female

24 BARPETA GSP000236 HEMA BRAHMA 8638149376 HEMABRAHMAD@GMAIL.COM Female

25 BARPETA GSP000239 SHAHMINA KHATUN 8638932157 rockynsui9@gmail.com Female

26 BARPETA GSP000250 Md Akidur Rahman 8638053276 22akafar@gmail.com Male

27 BARPETA GSP000267 BHANITA KALITA 8133860190 bhanitakalita261993@gmail.com Female

28 BARPETA GSP000273 Bhaskar Jyoti Saud 7086837114 bhaskar4ever1993nr@gmail.com Male

29 BARPETA GSP000284 Sanjeeb Mallick 8811842408 mallicksanjiv.10@gmail.com Male

30 BARPETA GSP000306 SARUAR JAHAN SHAMIM 7002338017 saruarjahanshamim777@gmail.com Male

31 BARPETA GSP000321 Rubiya Begum 6001819279 rubiyabegum6001@gmail.com Female

32 BARPETA GSP000340 Mithinga Basumatary 6001015125 mithingabasumatary336@gmail.com Male

33 BARPETA GSP000349 Nabanita Kalita 9864927245 kalitanobi23@gmail.com Female

34 BARPETA GSP000355 Aishwarya Talukdar 9678541918 aishalital@gmail.com Female

35 BARPETA GSP000382 MOMY CHOUDHURY 8638067255 momi.choudhury326@gmail.com Female

36 BARPETA GSP000387 ISWAR GAYAN 6001482332 iswargayan001@gmail.com Male

37 BARPETA GSP000396 Md. Mainul Hoque Khan 7002268082 khanmainul365@gmail.com Male

38 BARPETA GSP000406 Dhanjit Kalita 8723870733 krishnanalbari194@gmail.com Male

39 BARPETA GSP000419 INDRANEE HAZARIKA 9365525708 indraneehazarika1@gmail.com Female

40 BARPETA GSP000422 Mohibul Islam 7002728248 mohibulislam5797@gmail.com Male

41 BARPETA GSP000428 Salman Aziz 9101450349 saziz7264@gmail.com Male

42 BARPETA GSP000435 Nabin Sarma 8453280397 nabinsarma1996@gmail.com Male

43 BARPETA GSP000442 Haripriya Das 8638422740 haripriyadas44@gmail.com Female

44 BARPETA GSP000443 SUHAIL ARIF 9101074733 aariff9678@gmail.com Male

45 BARPETA GSP000445 SILPI SHIKHA DEKA 7086480381 silpimaina@gmail.com Female
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46 BARPETA GSP000447 Anu Toppo 7002051751 anutoppo52@gmail.com Female

47 BARPETA GSP000449 Kalsum Begum 7002912499 sorubegum1@gmail.com Female

48 BARPETA GSP000462 SUNAYANA DAS 9365956982 dassunayana63@gmail.com Female

49 BARPETA GSP000477 ADITYA MAJUMDAR 8638837416 mazumdaraditya577@gmail.com Male

50 BARPETA GSP000478 Gunika Pathak 8876011019 debaraj315@gmail.com Female

51 BARPETA GSP000509 Dipika Roy 7002971783 droy23017@gmail.com Female

52 BARPETA GSP000514 NITUSMITA SHARMA 7002250852 nitus_mita@yahoo.com Female


